

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 14th July, 2025

FOR HEARING :

130. TP/2529/2025
(AMH20240005088C202
500002)

with

WILL/972/2025

P. C. : None for the Petitioner

1. No one appeared in the matter. The Petitioner to comply the earlier order.
2. Stand Over to 30.07.2025

14.07.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department